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Brand Variety Treatment Check Moisture
Yield @
13%

Adjusted
Yield

$/Acre
Yield
Rank

Soybean
Lodging
Score

Brevant Seeds B221RX Fortenza+LumiGen
Brevant Seeds B102ZE LumiGEN
NK Brand S14-U9X Fortenza VibranceMaxx

Brevant Seeds B150Y1 Fortenza+LumiGen
NK Brand S16-K2X Fortenza VibranceMaxx

Brevant Seeds B152RX Fortenza+LumiGen
PRIDE PS1520XRN Fortenza VibranceMaxx

Brevant Seeds B161ME Fortenza+LumiGen
PRIDE PS1721EN Fortenza VibranceMaxx
NK Brand NK19-Y5E3 Fortenza VibranceMaxx

Brevant Seeds B194Y1 Fortenza+LumiGen
PRIDE PS2020XRN Fortenza Saltro
NK Brand S20-L8X Fortenza VibranceMaxx
PRIDE PS2020XRN Fortenza VibranceMaxx

Brevant Seeds B191FE LumiGEN
PRIDE PS2120EN Fortenza VibranceMaxx

Brevant Seeds B221RX LumiGEN
Plot Averages

9822.954.054.014.5
13779.551.151.114.0
16669.543.943.914.2
17307.120.120.114.4
15703.646.146.113.3
14757.049.649.613.0
10807.553.053.012.7
11789.151.751.713.0
12788.651.751.713.0
41,050.368.968.912.7
81,014.366.566.512.7
61,020.966.966.912.8
71,013.666.566.512.5
51,027.667.467.412.3
31,061.969.669.612.3
11,140.274.874.812.0
21,080.070.870.813.9

872.657.257.213.1

Side-By-Side

Soybeans

Corn

18

Dryland

Abc

131702

Sandy Loam

Conventional

165000

Well Drained

Abc

Cooperator:

Location:

County:

Planting Date:

Harvest Date:

Plot Type:

Crop:

Previous Crop:

Row Width:

Irrigation:

Plot Number:

Soil Type:

Tillage:

Planted Pop:

Drainage:

Salesman Dealer
Brad Hallock SYLVITE AGRI-SERVICES-SPRINGFIELD Abc

2021 Plot Results Report - Soybeans

Abc

Comments:

10/18/2021 Abc


